Pfalzischer Sportschutzenbund e.V.

Ralf Kilb, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga West

HauptstraBe 10, 66978 Donsieders

T: 06333 - 3376, F: 06333 - 6030792, M: ralf.kilb@web.de
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Verein

SC Rammelsbach 3
SV Minchweiler

SV Kirchheimbolanden
SSV Dahn

SV Breitenbach

SG Rockenhausen

SV Altenkirchen

SV Ramsen

Name

Zoller Andreas
Decker Phil
Veitenhansel Marco

Name

Zoller Andreas
Andlauer Sven
Driscoll Jerry
Kohler Frank

Zipf Alexander
Decker Phil
Cronauer Petra
Klein Kevin

Miesel Gerold
Veitenhansel Marco
Kimmerle Roland
Matheis Tobias
Jaworski Rudi

Stoll Sandro
Gauch Dietmar
Mohrbacher Thomas
Anstett Jorg

Kling Martin
Weber Dirk
Muthreich Friedrich
Wahl Harald
Simon Martin

Ahl Joachim
Neuhaus Stefan
Haberhauer Norbert
Amann Markus
Schindler Nicole
Guth Andreas
Kaufmann Michael
Mdller Karl
Andlauer Manfred
Mohaupt Elke
Braun Wolfgang
Burkhardt Dieter
Fernau Martin
Matheis Pamela

Ergebnisse_VLP_PLW_2025

Vorderladerpistole
Pfalzliga West 2025

3. Wettkampf, 05. Oktober 2025

SC Rammelsbach 3 402
SV Minchweiler 400
SSV Dahn 387

SV Altenkirchen 367

387 SG Rockenhausen

385 SV Breitenbach
373 SV Ramsen

403 SV Kirchheimbolanden

Mannschaftswertung

1.WK
403
396
386
382
370
363
363
355

Tageswertung
Verein
SV Kirchheimbolanden
SC Rammelsbach 3
SV Kirchheimbolanden

2.WK
389
398
379
368
376
380
370
360

140
139
138

3.WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
402
400
403
387
385
387
367
373

Ergebnis

Einzelwertung

Verein 1WK 2.WK
SV Kirchheimbolanden 134 142
SV Breitenbach 136 138
SC Rammelsbach 3 140 132
SG Rockenhausen 134 137
SV Miinchweiler 134 131
SC Rammelsbach 3 131 130
SV Miinchweiler 130 138
SSV Dahn 133 135
SV Minchweiler 132 129
SV Kirchheimbolanden 130 124
SSV Dahn 132 125
SV Ramsen 128 136
SC Rammelsbach 3 132 127
SC Rammelsbach 3 121 127
SG Rockenhausen 128 117
SV Altenkirchen 125 129
SV Altenkirchen 124 126
SSV Dahn 113 126
SV Kirchheimbolanden 122 113
SV Breitenbach 116 115
SC Rammelsbach 3 122 113
SV Breitenbach 106 123
SG Rockenhausen 101 126
SV Ramsen 118 115
SSV Dahn 117 121
SV Altenkirchen 110 108
SV Ramsen 109 105
SV Altenkirchen 114 115
SSV Dahn 122 107
SSV Dahn 115 108
SV Breitenbach 118 105
SG Rockenhausen 91 108
SV Ramsen 107 109
SV Miinchweiler 106 104
SV Breitenbach 117
SV Ramsen 116
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3.WK
140
135
134
134
136
139
132
129
132
138
134
127
129
128
129
120
122
124
125
127
123
123
124
118
112
125
128
113
112
115
106
120
99
89
117
106

4WK 5WK 6.WK

Summe
1194
1194
1168
1137
1131
1130
1100
1088

Summe
416
409
406
405
401
400
400
397
393
392
391
391
388
376
374
374
372
363
360
358
358
352
351
351
350
343
342
342
341
338
329
319
315
299
234
222

Schnitt
398,00
398,00
389,33
379,00
377,00
376,67
366,67
362,67

Schnitt
138,67
136,33
135,33
135,00
133,67
133,33
133,33
132,33
131,00
130,67
130,33
130,33
129,33
125,33
124,67
124,67
124,00
121,00
120,00
119,33
119,33
117,33
117,00
117,00
116,67
114,33
114,00
114,00
113,67
112,67
109,67
106,33
105,00
99,67
117,00
111,00
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